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   No. NAME POSITION TITLE CELL NO. EMAIL 

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT  
1 Dr. Elizabeth Davis-Russell President 0886710171 edavisrussell@tubmanu.edu.lr  
2 Johnny C. Woods, Jr. Chief of Office Staff & Board Liaison 0888052658 jwoods@tubmanu.edu.lr  
3 Massa Clemens-Isaac Governmental Affairs Officer 0886708488 mclemens@tubmanu.edu.lr  
4 Dr. Barbara Simmons Dean, International Education 0886749174 bsimmons@tubmanu.edu.lr  
5 Victoria Gebur Administrative Officer / Office of the President 0886709553 vgebur@tubmanu.edu.lr  
6 Lavina K. Gould                                                  Internal Auditor                                                                          0888912965           lgould@tubmanu.edu.lr  
7 Bernice Bropleh-Dorliae Director,  Monrovia Site  Operations 0886709579 bdorlie@tubmanu.edu.lr  
8 Rose Lamine President’s Aide (Harper)  0886709994 rlamine@tubmanu.edu.lr  
9 Bindu T. Morgan President’s Aide (Monrovia) 0886710185 bmorgan@tubmanu.edu.lr  

10 William J. Darsaw Expediter (Monrovia Office) 0886722023 wdarsaw@tubmanu.edu.lr  
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